



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1277 OF 2018

Shri Rohidas Bandu Kumavat ...Appellant

Versus

Union of India ...Respondent

.....
Ms.Poonam Mittal i/b. Mr.Mohan Rao for the Appellant.

.....
CORAM: V.G.BISHT, J.
DATE: 7TH JANUARY, 2020

PC:-

1. The learned Counsel for the appellant seeks liberty to file compilation of documents. Liberty is granted.
2. Stand over to 4th February, 2020.

(V.G.BISHT, J.)